Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Minor Concentration International Development Studies (18 Credits)

The B.A.; Minor Concentration in International Development Studies focuses on the many challenges
facing developing countries, including issues related to socio-economic inequalities and well being,
governance, peace and conflict, environment and sustainability, and key development-related themes.




ANTH 329 (3) Modern Chinese Society and Change.



Geography

GEOG



INTD
INTD
INTD
INTD
INTD
INTD
INTD
INTD

350
352
354
356
358
360
397
490

®3)
®3)
®3)
®3)
®3)
®3)
®3)
®3)

Culture and Development.

Disasters and Development.

Civil Society and Development.
Quantitative Methods for Development.
Ethnographic Approaches to Development.
Environmental Challenges in Development.
Topics in International Development.







RELG 375

Sociology

SOCI| 234

®3)

3)

Religion, Politics and Society.

Population and Society.




