Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Minor Concentration International Development Studies (18 Credits)

The B.A.; Minor Concentration in International Development Studies focuses on the many challenges facing developing countries, including issues related to socio-economic inequalities and well being, governance, peace and conflict, environment and sustainability, and key development-related themes.

ANTH 329 (3) Modern Chinese Society and Change.

Geography

GEOG

INTD	350	(3)	Culture and Development.	Ī
INTD	352	(3)	Disasters and Development.	
INTD	354	(3)	Civil Society and Development.	Ì
INTD	356	(3)	Quantitative Methods for Development.	Ì
INTD	358	(3)	Ethnographic Approaches to Development.	
INTD	360	(3)	Environmental Challenges in Development.	
INTD	397	(3)	Topics in International Development.	
INTD	490	(3)		

RELG 375	(3)	Religion, Politics and Society.	
Sociology			
SOCI 234	(3)	Population and Society.	